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ROOM SERVICE MENU
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BREAKFAST AVAILABLE FROM 6:30 AM TO 12:00 NOON

Continental breakfast 	 1145

Fresh orange, watermelon, pineapple or carrot juice 

Oven fresh bakeries, white or whole wheat toast

Cornflakes, chocos, muesli or all bran

Full cream, low fat, skimmed or soy milk

Sliced seasonal fruit, low fat yoghurt

Coffee, leaf  tea, herbal infusion

1124 Kcal for a serving size of  775 gm

Park breakfast	 1495

Your selection from our continental breakfast and two fresh eggs cooked to your liking,

served with sautéed mushrooms, tomato and roasted potatoes

Choice of  chicken or pork sausage        or bacon        cooked your style

1278 Kcal for a serving size of  865 gm

Healthy breakfast
Fresh orange, watermelon, pineapple or carrot juice  	 1445

Whole wheat toast

Egg white omelette, tomato, sautéed mushrooms

All bran, kellogg’s Special K or muesli, low fat or soy milk 

Seasonal sliced fruit, low fat yoghurt

Decaffeinated coffee, leaf  tea, herbal infusion

1320 Kcal for a serving size of  700 gm
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Indian breakfast	 1325

Fresh orange, watermelon, pineapple or carrot juice

Choice of  idli or dosa

Poori bhaji or medu vada, yoghurt or lassi (sweet or salted)

Sliced seasonal fruits

Masala chai, South Indian filter coffee

1806.3 Kcal for a serving size of  710 gm

BREAKFAST SPECIALTY

Cheese selection	 945

Brie, gouda, cheddar, emmental

819 Kcal for a serving size of  220 gm

Pancakes	 695

515 Kcal for a serving size of  280 gm

Assorted cold cuts, pickles	 1195

Salami milano

81.6 Kcal for a serving size of  20 gm

Cooked pork ham

25.6 Kcal for a serving size of  20 gm

Chicken ham

27 Kcal for a serving size of  20 gm

Gherkins

18 Kcal for a serving size of  15 gm

Classic waffles, fruit compote or maple syrup, whipped cream	  695

534 Kcal for a serving size of  280gm

French toast, maple syrup or berry compote	 695

612 Kcal for a serving size of  275 gm	
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Smoked salmon, toast	 1245

67 Kcal for a serving size of  90 gm

Freshly squeezed orange, watermelon, pineapple, coconut water, carrot or tomato juice 	 545

141/90/129/168/120/51 Kcal for a serving size of  of  300 ml   

Sliced seasonal fruits	 695

87 Kcal for a serving size of  194 gm

Lassi sweet or salted	 545

238.5 Kcal for a serving size of  300 ml

Cereals	 495

Your choice of  cornflakes, all bran, muesli, chocos or oat meal                                                                                                                       

Served with hot or cold full fat, low fat, skimmed or soy milk

190/177.5/199/182/240/197/31 Kcal for a serving size of  50 gm

Porridge	 495

372 Kcal for a serving size of  100 gm

Classic bircher muesli	 545

529 Kcal for a serving size of  380 gm

FROM THE BAKERY

Baker’s basket	 595

Breakfast roll, danish pastry, muffin, croissant

White or whole wheat toast

658 Kcal for a serving size of  328 gm



PLEASE ADVISE THE ORDER TAKER OF ANY ALLERGIES. THE CHEF WILL BE PLEASED TO ASSIST YOU WITH ANY SPECIAL REQUESTS.
ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE, WE LEVY A 5% SERVICE CHARGE. 

EGG DISHES

(All egg dishes are served with roasted potatoes, tomatoes, mushrooms, and omelette, and scrambled eggs can also be made 

with only egg white)

Two fresh eggs	 645

Poached, fried, scrambled or boiled

154 Kcal for a serving size of  250 gm

Three egg omelette	 745

Plain or with ham, cheese, mushroom, tomato, peppers or any combination	

577 Kcal for a serving size of  219 gm

Eggs benedict	 745

Poached eggs, english muffin, ham, hollandaise sauce

577 Kcal for a serving size of  219 gm

Scrambled eggs with smoked salmon	 945

Add grilled bacon or chicken or pork sausage, baked beans

All egg dishes served with roasted potatoes, tomato and mushrooms omelette and scrambled eggs

can be also prepared with egg white only	

419 Kcal for a serving size of  217 gm

INDIAN SPECIALTY

Idli	 695
Steamed rice and lentil dumplings
648 Kcal for a serving size of  180 gm

Poori-bhaji	 695
Deep fried wheat flour bread served with potato and tomato curry
285 Kcal for a serving size of  120 gm

Uttapam	 695
Savory rice and lentil pancake 
388 Kcal For A Serving Size Of  120 gm

Dosa	 695
Rice and lentil savory crepe, choice of  potatoes, onion, chili and coriander filling
286 Kcal for a serving size of  120 gm



PLEASE ADVISE THE ORDER TAKER OF ANY ALLERGIES. THE CHEF WILL BE PLEASED TO ASSIST YOU WITH ANY SPECIAL REQUESTS
ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE, WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE

Paratha	 695

Indian bread stuffed with potatoes or vegetables, served with yoghurt and pickle

383 Kcal for a serving size of  180 gm	

Medu vada	 695

Deep fried lentil fritters

834 Kcal for a serving size of  140 gm

Pongal	 695

Rice and lentil stew 

410 Kcal for a serving size of  220 gm

SMOOTHIES

Stress relieving	 645

Banana, strawberry, skimmed milk and fresh mint

229 Kcal for a serving size of  302 gm

Green balance	 645

Kiwi, avocado, young coconut water and spinach leaves

218 Kcal for a serving size of  307 gm

Antioxidant	 645

Beetroot, cucumber, apple and ginger

117 Kcal for a serving of  305 gm

Detox	 645

Mango and skimmed yoghurt, fresh basil and mint

101 Kcal for a serving size of  162 gm

Anti-jet lag	 645

Apple, carrot, salt and pumpkin seeds

104 Kcal for a serving size of  111 gm
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24 HOUR - BREAKFAST

Continental Breakfast	 1155

Fresh orange, watermelon, pineapple or carrot juice 

Oven fresh bakeries, white or whole wheat toast

Cornflakes, chocos, muesli or all bran

Full cream, low fat, skimmed or soy milk

Sliced seasonal fruit, Low fat yoghurt

Sliced seasonal fruit, low fat yoghurt

Coffee, leaf  tea, herbal infusion

1124 Kcal for a serving size of  775 gm 

BREAKFAST SPECIALISTS

Cheese selection	 800
819 Kcal for a serving size of  220 gm 

Pancakes, maple syrup	 680
515 Kcal for a serving size of  280 gm

Assorted cold cuts, pickles     	 1090
Salami milano
81.6 Kcal for a serving size of  20 gm
Cooked pork ham
25.6 Kcal for a serving size of  20 gm
Chicken ham
27 Kcal for a serving size of  20 gm
Gherkins
18 Kcal for a serving size of  15 gm

JUICES AND FRESH FRUIT

Freshly squeezed orange, watermelon, pineapple, coconut water, carrot or tomato juice            	 499
141/90/129/168/120/51 Kcal for a serving size of  300 ml

Sliced seasonal fruits	 680
87 Kcal for a serving size of  194 gm

Lassi (sweet or salted)	 500
238.5 Kcal for a serving size of  300 ml
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Cereals	 470
Your choice of  cornflakes, all bran, muesli, chocos or oat meal  
Served with hot or cold full fat, low fat, skimmed or Soy milk
190/177.5/199/182/240/197/31 Kcal for a serving size of  50 gm

Porridge	 470
372 Kcal for a serving size of  100 gm

Classic bircher muesli	 525
529 Kcal for a serving size of  380 gm

FROM THE BAKERY

Baker’s basket	 499
Breakfast roll, danish pastry, muffin, croissant
White or whole wheat toast served with butter and preserves 
658 Kcal for a serving size of  328 gm

EGG DISHES

Two fresh eggs	 630
Poached, fried, scrambled or boiled
154 Kcal for a serving size of  250 gm

Three egg omelette	 715
Plain or with ham       , Cheese, mushroom, tomato, peppers or any combination
577 Kcal for a serving size of  219 gm

Add grilled bacon        or chicken or pork sausage        , baked beans	 Each \ 345

LOCAL’S FAVORITES

Idli	 680
Steamed rice and lentil dumplings
648 Kcal for a serving size of  180 gm

Poori-bhaji	 680
Deep fried wheat flour bread served with potato and tomato curry
285 Kcal for a serving size of  120 gm
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ALL-DAY DINING AVAILABLE FROM 12 NOON TO 11 PM

SALADS

Caesar Salad	 1045 / 1145
Heart of  Romaine lettuce, focaccia croutons with crisp bacon, Caesar dressing, Parmesan shavings,
poached egg and anchovies

479 Kcal for serving size of  180 gm 

Water Melon and Feta Cheese Salad	 945
Compressed melon, arugula leaves, topped with feta cheese, mint and roasted almonds

333.3 Kcal for serving size of  280gm 

Mezze Platter	 1245
Hummus, babaghanoush, tabouleh, fattoush, tzasiki, marinated olives and freshly baked pita

314 Kcal for serving size of  180 gm 

Signature TDR Salad 	 945
Asparagus, zucchini, avocado, artichoke, poached prawns, parmesan chips, roasted hazelnut and truffle vinaigrette  

650 Kcal for serving size of  280 gm 

Quinoa Salad	 945
Iceberg lettuce, chopped parsley, red onions, quinoa, pomegranate seeds and lemon dressing

320 Kcal for serving size of  280 gm 

SOUPS

Mushroom Soup 	 595

Truffle foam, porcini dust

621 Kcal for serving size of  350 gm 

Mediterranean seafood soup         	 695

Prawn, mussels, calamari, fresh chilies, tomatoes and saffron

434 Kcal for serving size of  350 gm 
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SANDWICHES/BURGERS
(Choice of  bread –multigrain/white/brown/rye/sour dough)

Vegetarian Club Sandwich	 1145
668 Kcal for serving size of  300 gm 

Caprese Focaccia	 1145
Toasted focaccia, fresh Buffalo mozzarella, tomatoes, arugula leaves, basil pesto 
529.5 Kcal for serving size of  300 gm 

Avocado Toast	 945
Avocado, fresh tomatoes, pumpkin seeds, micro greens on sour dough bread 
692 Kcal for serving size of  300 gm 

High Protein Vegetable Burger 	 1195
Green Lentil patty, creamy spinach and corn, grated cheese in toasted sesame bun
403.8 Kcal for serving size of  300 gm 

TDR  Club Sandwich	 1245
Toasted bread, roast chicken, fried egg, crisp bacon, iceberg lettuce, tomatoes and cucumber
668 Kcal for serving size of  280 gm 

Grilled Chicken Burger 	 1345
Toasted  bun,  grilled chicken patty, caramelized onions, tomato, 
cucumber, garlic sauce ,fried egg, mild cheddar 
638.7 Kcal for serving size of  300 gm 

Pulled Lamb Burger 	 1395
Slow cooked pulled lamb, Sautee onion, lettuce, tomatoes, tzatziki
544 Kcal for serving size of  300 gm 

Zafrani badami murgh shorba 	 645
Almond and chicken broth, saffron, coriander 
207.5 Kcal for serving size of  350 gm  

Miriyalu Charu 	 595
Spicy tomato broth cooked with Andhra style spicy black pepper, curry leaves
579 Kcal for serving size of  280 gm 
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WRAPS

Paneer Tikka Khurchan	 1245
Cottage cheese wrapped with onion and bell peppers served with mint chutney   
862 Kcal for serving size of  300gm 

Chicken Tikka khurchan	 1345
Chicken tikka and egg wrapped with onions and bell peppers served with mint chutney  
624 Kcal for serving size of  300gm 

Chicken Shawrma	 1345
Grilled chicken wrapped in Arabic bread served with hummus and garlic yogurt dip 
645 Kcal for serving size of  300gm 

EUROPEAN

Make your own Pasta	
Penne/ Spaghetti / Fusilli/ Farfalle 
319.9 Kcal for serving size of  120gm
(Please ask server for the gluten free option)

Sauces

Arrabiata-Tomato sauce, chili flakes 	 1345
447.84 Kcal for serving size of  180gm 

Cheese  Sauce- Grated cheese , cream cheese   
579.42 Kcal for serving size of  180gm 

Aglio, olio, pepperoncino- Garlic, olive oil, chili flakes 
822.9 Kcal for serving size of  300gm 

Bolognese- lamb meat, tomato concasse 	 1445
349.2 Kcal for serving size of  180gm 

Carbonara- Pork bacon, egg yolk, Parmesan cheese  
888 Kcal for serving size of  345gm 

Pesto-Garlic, basil, pinenuts and Parmesan cheese
888 Kcal for serving size of  345gm 
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INTERNATIONAL SELECTION	

Choose your meat with a choice of  any one starch and  a side	

	

King prawn, lemon butter 	 2145

166.8 Kcal for serving size of  200gm 

	

Atlantic salmon, sauce vierge          	 2495

 330 Kcal for serving size of  200gm        

	

Corn fed chicken, mushroom jus               	 1495

225Kcal for serving size of  200gm 

	

NZ Lamb Chop, rosemary pan jus      	 2945

327.2 Kcal for serving size of  200gm 

	

Water Buffalo steak, shallot and herb jus       	 1795

166.8 Kcal for serving size of  200gm )	

	

Starch 	 395

Classic potato mash        	

186 Kcal for serving size of  100gm 	

Garlic mash 	

98 Kcal for serving size of100gm 	

Roasted baby potatoes  	

161.9 Kcal for serving size of  200gm 	

French Fries   	

61.9 Kcal for serving size of  200gm	
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Sides	 395

Steamed garden fresh vegetables	

 170 Kcal for serving size of  80gm	

	

Sautéed mushroom	       

109.4 Kcal for serving size of  80gm	

Sautéed Spinach    	

109.4 Kcal for serving size of  80gm	

Seasonal salad 	

109.4 Kcal for serving size of  80gm	

	

	

Baked Vegetable Lasagna          	 1245

Pasta lasagna layer with Seasonal Vegetables ,Tomato Sauce ,Basil Pesto,Mozzerrala Cheese 	

660kcal for serving size of  580gms	

	

Fish & Chips           	 1345

Breaded Crumb Sole Fish With Potatoes fries ,Tarter Sauce 	

1468kcal for serving size of  575 gms	

	

Sausages Platter       	 1645

Two Types of  Sausages With, Burnt Corn, Gherkins, Caramelized Onions, Cauliflower Mash,

Honey Mustard Sauce 	

848kcal for serving size of  480gms 	
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INDIAN 

Makkai palak ki shammi        	 1245

American corn, spinach, roasted cumin	
340 Kcal for serving size of  280gm	
	
Bhatti ka Paneer      	 1295

Stuffed Cottage cheese, yoghurt, chefs special spice mix	
495 Kcal for serving size of  280gm	
	
Dahi Ke Kebab       	 1245

Crispy fried cardamom infused yogurt croquettes served with smoked mint chutney 	
378 Kcal for serving size of  280gm	
	
Ajwani Fish Tikka         	 1645

Carrom seeds and  mustard marinated fish cooked in clay oven	
415 Kcal for serving size of  280gm	
	
Sunheri Jhinga          	 2195

Hand pounded spices marinated jumbo prawns cooked in clay oven served with pomegranate molasses chutney 	
320 Kcal for serving size of  280gm	
	
Murgh Malai Tikka       	 1545
Boneless Chicken, marinated in a juicy mixture of  curd, cream, cashenut and spice,

cooked in clay oven, served with mint chutney 	
795 Kcal for serving size of  280gm

Tandoori Murgh       	 1545
Kashmiri chill marinated free range chicken cooked in clay oven and smoked,

With aromatic spices served with mint chutney

348.4 Kcal for serving size of  280gm

 

Laal Mirch Ka Murgh Tikka       	 1545
Boneless Chicken ,marinated with mathania chilly,cumin,cinnamon and special spice mix,

cooked in clay oven ,served with mint and garlic chutney 

780 Kcal for serving size of  280gm
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Mutton Sheekh Kebab       	 1595

Spiced minced meat cooked on skewers ,served with mint and coriander chutney	

568 Kcal for serving size of  280gm	

	

Peshawari Burrah Kebab       	 1595

Royal cumin Infused lamb chop flavoured with clove &green cardamom,Cooked in clay oven 	

320 Kcal for serving size of  280gm	

		

KEBAB SAMPLER	

	

Vegetarian     	 1645

Makai Palak ki Shammi, Bhatti ka Paneer, Dahi Ke Kebab   (2pcs each)	

665 Kcal for serving size of  540gm	

	

Non Vegetarian        	 1945

Kasundi Tawa Macchi, Mutton sheekh Kebab, Murgh Malai Tikka (2pcs each)	

741Kcal for serving size of  540gm

	

MAIN COURSE - NON VEGETARIAN	

Choose your Chicken preparation   

	

Murgh Makhani (Boneless) 	 1545

Mild velvety tomato curry cooked with butter and heavy cream	

1189 Kcal for serving size of  350gm	

	

Kadhai Chicken (Boneless) 	 1545

Spicy onion and tomato mélange tempered with coriander seeds and red chilly 	

614 Kcal for serving size of  350gm	

	

Tariwala Kukkad	 1545

Home style curry 	

620Kcal for serving size of  350gm	

	

Mutton Rogan josh	 1645

A delicacy from Kashmir, fennel and ginger flavored lamb curry	

998 Kcal for serving size of  350gm	
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Gawalmandi ki Nihare	 1645

Slow cooked lamb stew with saffron and rose petal garnised with fried onions	

1189 Kcal for serving size of  350gm	

	

Kadai jhinga              	 1995

Indian style stir fry prawn curry with bell peppers & young shallots  	

558Kcal for serving size of  350gm

MAIN COURSE - VEGETARIAN

	

Paneer Makhani	 1295	

Mild velvety tomato curry cooked with butter and heavy cream	

646 Kcal for serving size of  350gm		

	

Kadhai Paneer	 1295	

Spicy onion and tomato melange tempered with coriander seeds and red chilli 	

719Kcal for serving size of  350gm 		

		

Lehsuni Palak Paneer	 1245	

Cottage cheese cubes with Garlic tempered spinach gravy		

650 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 		

		

Khurmani khoya kofta            	 1245	

Fox nuts and apricot dumpling cooked in rich fenugreek tomato gravy		

941 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 		

		

Khumbh Hara Pyaz             	 1245	

Garlic tempered spring onion cooked with mushroom		

529 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 		

		

Vilayati Subz Handi      	 1245	

Cumin tempered English vegetable cooked with onion, tomato and cashewnut paste.		

595 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 		
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Hing Dhania waale Aloo     	 1245
Asafoetida and coriander seeds tempered potatoes	

474 Kcal for serving size of  350gm	
	

Pindi Chana Amritsari            	 1245
Legendery dish from the village of  Punjab-slow cooked white chickpea spiced with special pindi masala.	

658 Kcal for serving size of  350gm	
	

Dal-e-TDR           	 1095
Overnight cooked black lentils finished with home churned white butter and fenugreek leaves 	

1191 Kcal for serving size of  350gm	
	

Dal Tadka 	 1095
Yellow lentil cooked with onion tomatoes and finished with clarified butter and lemon juice	

700 Kcal for serving size of  350gm	
	

RICE AND BIRYANIS	
	

Hyderabadi Murgh Dum Biryani       	 1545
Spicy Long grain rice preparation made with overnight marinated chicken and aromatic hand pounded spices
on slow dum process and flavored with mint, coriander, fried onion & saffron served salan and burrani Raita 	

1457 Kcal for serving size of  600gm	
	

Kachhe Gosht ke Biryani          	 1645
Overnight marinated milk fed lamb cooked Grass fed mutton, aromatic rice, saffron, salan, raitha	

1477 Kcal for serving size of  600gm	
	

Subz Khorma Biryani         	 1445
Fragrant basmati rice cooked with garden –fresh vegetables, mint, coriander, fried onion saffron 	

1292 Kcal for serving size of  600gm	
	

Steamed Rice    	 545

918 Kcal for serving size of  500gm	
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ACCOMPANIMENTS	
	
Plain natural yoghurt 	 395

Raita	 395

186 Kcal for serving size of  300gm 	
Choice of  Jeera /Boondi / burrani 	
	
CLAY OVEN BREADS          	 345

291 Kcal for serving size of  80gm

	
Roti   	
Tandoori/ Butter/ Missi	
	
Naan   	
Plain / Butter / Garlic	
	
Lacha Parathas   	
Butter/Pudina/ Ajwaini/ Mirchi	
	
Kulcha   	
Aloo/ Pyaz/ Paneer	
	
Khameeri roti	
Overnight fermented bread baked in clay oven 	
	
Amritsari kulcha 	
Crispy bread stuffed potato and onion	
	
Malabar paratha 	
Flaky ribbon porotta made from refined flour  	
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REGIONAL SPECIALTIES 

Chicken Chettinad      	 1595

Chicken, yogurt, coconut and poppy seeds	

834 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	

	

Chicken 65       	 1195

Tender Chicken ,chilli,curry leaves ,coriander ,with indian spices 	

890 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	

	

Mutton Pepper Fry       	 1645

Small cuts of  mutton marinated with indian spice garnish with curry leaves ,ginger juliennes	

461 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	

	

Gongura Mamsam           	 1645

Andhra style mutton curry cooked with sorrel leaves	

461 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	

	

Royyala Vepudu        	 2095

Andhra style stir fried prawn fresh chilies and curry leaves	

568 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	

	

Chepala Pulusu          	 1745

Andhra style fish curry	

568 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	

	

Sambar Rice      	 795

Pigeon peas ,chilli,tomato,tamarind pulp,onion,tomato,sorrel leaves 	

488Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	

	

Curd Rice       	 645

Sona masoori rice,ginger ,chilli,pomegranate 	

498 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	
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DESSERTS

	

Café Mocha Brownie         	 695

Fudgy chocolate delight making perfect blend of  rich cocoa and espresso flavors, mocha gelato	

620 Kcal for the serving of  180gm	

	

New York cheese cake       	 695

Rich cream cheese flavor accompanied by graham cracker crust and berry compote	

580 Kcal for serving of  160gm	

	

Warm apple pie       	 695

Nostalgic and delightful treat of  cinnamon spiced apples slice in a flaky crust, served with vanilla gelato	

482 Kcal for serving of  180gm	

	

Lavender crème Brule        	 695

Vanilla custard infused with subtle floral notes of  lavender, topped with caramelized sugar crust	

	

Baked gulab jamun        	 695

Oven baked dumplings in thick cardamom flavored milk, topped with nuts	

600 Kcal for serving of  220gm	

	

Seasonal Halwa       	 695

Savor the flavors of  the season in a traditional and comforting dessert	

620 Kcal per serving of  180gm	

	

Kesar pista Rasmalai      	 695

Condense milk, saffron, cardamom and pista	

580Kcal for serving of  180gm	

	

Choice of  Gelato          	 245

Madagascar vanilla/chocolate fudge/chunky strawberry/coffee hazelnut	

Homemade Intense flavors of  ice creams with a denser texture and natural flavors	

200 Kcal for a serving of  160gm	

	

Exotic fresh cut fruit platter       	 695

98 Kcal for a serving of  220gm	





PLEASE ADVISE THE ORDER TAKER OF ANY ALLERGIES. THE CHEF WILL BE PLEASED TO ASSIST YOU WITH ANY SPECIAL REQUESTS.
ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE, WE LEVY A 5% SERVICE CHARGE. 

MID NIGHT

	

SALADS

	
Caesar Salad	 1045 / 1145

Heart of  Romaine lettuce, focaccia croutons with crisp bacon, Caesar dressing,

Parmesan shavings, poached egg and anchovies	
479 Kcal for serving size of  180gm 	
	
Water Melon and Feta Cheese Salad 	 945

Compressed melon, arugula leaves, topped with feta cheese, mint and roasted almonds	
333.3 Kcal for serving size of  280gm 	
	
Mezze Platter	 1245

Hummus, babaghanoush, tabouleh, fattoush, tzasiki, marinated olives and freshly baked pita	
314 Kcal for serving size of  180gm 	
	
SOUP

	
Mushroom Soup 	 595

Truffle foam, porcini dust	
621 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	

	
Zafrani badami murgh shorba 	 645

Almond and chicken broth, saffron, coriander 	
207.5 Kcal (per 100gm) /350gm serving size  	
	
Miriyalu Charu	 595

Spicy tomato broth cooked with Andhra style spicy black pepper, curry leaves	
579 Kcal for serving size of  280gm 	



PLEASE ADVISE THE ORDER TAKER OF ANY ALLERGIES. THE CHEF WILL BE PLEASED TO ASSIST YOU WITH ANY SPECIAL REQUESTS
ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE, WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE

SANDWICHES/BURGERS	
Served with side portion of  House salad and French fries	

Choice of  bread –multigrain/white/brown/rye/sour dough	

	

Vegetarian Club Sandwich	 1145

Toasted triple decker sandwich with coleslaw, lettuce, caramelized onion, cucumber, tomatoes and

white cheddar cheese	

668 Kcal for serving size of  300gm 	

	

High Protein Vegetable Burger 	 1195

Green Lentil patty, creamy spinach and corn, grated cheese in toasted sesame bun	

403.8 Kcal for serving size of  300gm 	

	

TDR  Club Sandwich	 1245

Toasted white bread, roast chicken, fried egg, crisp bacon, iceberg lettuce, tomatoes and cucumber	

668 Kcal for serving size of  280gm 	

	

Grilled Chicken Burger	 1345

Toasted  bun,  grilled chicken patty, caramelized onions, tomato ,cucumber, garlic sauce ,fried egg, mild cheddar 	

638.7 Kcal for serving size of  300gm 	

	

WRAPS

	

Paneer Tikka Khurchan	 1245

Cottage cheese wrapped with onion and bell peppers served with mint chutney   	

862 Kcal for serving size of  300gm 	

	

Chicken Tikka khurchan	 1345

Chicken tikka and egg wrapped with onions and bell peppers served with mint chutney  	

624 Kcal for serving size of  300gm 	



PLEASE ADVISE THE ORDER TAKER OF ANY ALLERGIES. THE CHEF WILL BE PLEASED TO ASSIST YOU WITH ANY SPECIAL REQUESTS.
ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE, WE LEVY A 5% SERVICE CHARGE. 

EUROPEAN	

Penne/ Spaghetti / Fusilli/ Farfalle 	 1345 / 1445

319.9 Kcal for serving size of  120gm	

Please ask server for the gluten free option	

 	

SAUCES	

Arrabiata-Tomato sauce, chili flakes 	
447.84 Kcal for serving size of  180gm 

	

Cheese  Sauce- Grated cheese , cream cheese  	        

579.42 Kcal for serving size of  180gm 

	

Aglio, olio, pepperoncino- Garlic, olive oil, chili flakes   	
822.9 Kcal for serving size of  300gm 

	

Bolognese- lamb meat, tomato concasse   	 1445

349.2 Kcal for serving size of  180gm

	

Carbonara- Pork bacon, egg yolk, Parmesan cheese  	
888 Kcal for serving size of  345gm 

	

Pesto-Garlic, basil, pinenuts and Parmesan cheese	

888 Kcal for serving size of  345gm 	

	

INTERNATIONAL SELECTION

	

Baked Vegetable Lasagna          	 1245

Pasta lasagna layer with Seasonal Vegetables ,Tomato Sauce ,Basil Pesto,Mozzerrala Cheese 	

660kcal for serving size of  580gms 	

	

	



PLEASE ADVISE THE ORDER TAKER OF ANY ALLERGIES. THE CHEF WILL BE PLEASED TO ASSIST YOU WITH ANY SPECIAL REQUESTS
ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE, WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE

INDIAN 
	
STARTERS
	
Bhatti ka Paneer      	 1245
Stuffed Cottage cheese, yoghurt, chefs special spice mix	
495 Kcal for serving size of  280gm	
	
Ajwani Fish Tikka         	 1645
Carrom seeds and  mustard marinated fish cooked in clay oven	
415 Kcal for serving size of  280gm 	
	
Tandoori Murgh       	 1545
Kashmiri chill marinated free range chicken cooked in clay oven and smoked,
With aromatic spices served with mint chutney	
348.4 Kcal for serving size of  280gm 	
	
MAIN COURSE
	
Murgh Makhani (Boneless) 	 1545
Mild velvety tomato curry cooked with butter and heavy cream	
1189 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	
	
Mutton Rogan josh	 1645
A delicacy from Kashmir, fennel and ginger flavored lamb curry	
998 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	
	
Kadhai Paneer	 1295
Spicy onion and tomato melange tempered with coriander seeds and red chilli 	
719Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	
	
Vilayati Subz Handi      	 1245
Cumin tempered English vegetable cooked with onion, tomato and cashewnut paste.	
595 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	
	
Dal-e-TDR            	 1095
Overnight cooked black lentils finished with home churned white butter and fenugreek leaves 	
1191 Kcal for serving size of  350gm	
	
Dal Tadka    	 1095
Yellow lentil cooked with onion tomatoes and finished with clarified butter and lemon juice	
700 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	



PLEASE ADVISE THE ORDER TAKER OF ANY ALLERGIES. THE CHEF WILL BE PLEASED TO ASSIST YOU WITH ANY SPECIAL REQUESTS.
ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE, WE LEVY A 5% SERVICE CHARGE. 

RICE AND BIRYANIS

	

Hyderabadi Murgh Dum Biryani        	 1545

Spicy Long grain rice preparation made with overnight marinated chicken and aromatic hand

pounded spices on slow dum process and flavored with mint, coriander, fried onion & saffron served

salan and burrani Raita 	
1457 Kcal for serving size of  600gm 	
	
Kachhe Gosht ke Biryani          	 1545
Overnight marinated milk fed lamb cooked Grass fed mutton, aromatic rice, saffron, salan, raitha	
1477 Kcal for serving size of  600gm 	
	
Subz Khorma Biryani         	 1445
Fragrant basmati rice cooked with garden –fresh vegetables, mint, coriander, fried onion saffron 	
1292 Kcal for serving size of  600gm 	
	
Steamed Rice    	 545

918 Kcal for serving size of  500gm 	
	
ACCOMPANIMENTS
	

Plain natural yoghurt 
	 395

Raita 	 270

Choice of  Jeera /Boondi / burrani 	 300

186 Kcal for serving size of  300gm 	

	

CLAY OVEN BREADS          	 345
291 Kcal for serving size of  80gm
	
Roti   	
Tandoori/ Butter/ Missi	
	
Naan   	
Plain / Butter / Garlic	
	
Lacha Parathas   	
Butter/Pudina/ Ajwaini/ Mirchi	
	
Malabar paratha 	

Flaky ribbon porotta made from refined flour  	



PLEASE ADVISE THE ORDER TAKER OF ANY ALLERGIES. THE CHEF WILL BE PLEASED TO ASSIST YOU WITH ANY SPECIAL REQUESTS
ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE, WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE

REGIONAL SPECIALTIES 

	

Chicken Chettinad      	 1595

Chicken, yogurt, coconut and poppy seeds	

834 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	

	

Gongura Mamsam          	 1645

Andhra style mutton curry cooked with sorrel leaves	

461 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	

	

Sambar Rice      	 795

Pigeon peas ,chilli,tomato,tamarind pulp,onion,tomato,sorrel leaves 	

488Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	

	

Curd Rice        	 645

Sona masoori rice,ginger ,chilli,pomegranate 	

498 Kcal for serving size of  350gm 	

	

DESSERTS

	

Baked gulab jamun        	 695

Oven baked dumplings in thick cardamom flavored milk, topped with nuts	

600 Kcal for serving of  220gm	

	

Kesar pista Rasmalai      	 695

Condense milk, saffron, cardamom and pista	

580Kcal for serving of  180gm	

	

Choice of  Gelato          	 245

Madagascar vanilla/chocolate fudge/chunky strawberry/coffee hazelnut	

Homemade Intense flavors of  ice creams with a denser texture and natural flavors	
200 Kcal for a serving of  160gm	

	

Exotic fresh cut fruit platter       	 695

98 Kcal for a serving of  220gm	





PLEASE CONTACT ROOM SERVICE FOR OUR EXTENSIVE SELECTION OF WINE AND BEVERAGE LIST.
OUR STANDARD MEASURE FOR SPIRITS IS 30ML.

ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE,

APERITIF	

Martini Extra Dry	 525

Martini Bianco 	 525

Martini Rosso 	 525

Aperol 	 525

BEER

Hoegaarden 	 850

Corona 	 795

Bira 91 	 725

Heineken 	 525

Kingfisher Ultra 	 525

Budweiser	  525

Kingfisher Premium 	 450

VODKA

Roberto Cavalli 	 1250

Belvedere 	 950

Grey Goose 	 875

Ciroc	  795

Ketel One	  695

Absolut 	 695

GIN

Monkey 47	  1295

Hendricks 	 950

Tanqueray No. 10 	 725

Tanqueray 	 600

Bombay Sapphire 	 550

Gordon’s 	 500

Beefeater 	 500

BEVERAGE SELECTION



PLEASE CONTACT ROOM SERVICE FOR OUR EXTENSIVE SELECTION OF WINE AND BEVERAGE LIST.
OUR STANDARD MEASURE FOR SPIRITS IS 30ML.

ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE,

RUM

Mount Gay Silver 	 550

Bacardi Carta Blanca 	 375

Bacardi Black 	 350

TEQUILA	 650

Jose Cuervo Sliver

Jose Cuervo Gold 	 725

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

SPEYSIDE

Glenlivet XXV 	 5000

Glenfiddich 12 years 	 1250

Ballantine 15 Years	  900

The Glen Grant 10 years 	 750

HIGHLAND

Dalwhinnie 15 years	  1250

Clynelish 14 Years 	 1125

Ardmore Legacy 	 1025

Glenmorangie 10 Years 	 975

Abelour 12	  875

LOWLAND

Glenkinchie 12 Years 	 975

ISLE OF SKYE

Talisker 10 years 	 975

ISLAY

Lagavulin 16 years 	 1600

BEVERAGE SELECTION



PLEASE CONTACT ROOM SERVICE FOR OUR EXTENSIVE SELECTION OF WINE AND BEVERAGE LIST.
OUR STANDARD MEASURE FOR SPIRITS IS 30ML.

ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE,

Bowmore (12 years) 	 1150

Coal Ila (12 years)	 1000

BLENDED WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Blue Label	 3700

Chivas (25 Years) 	 3200

Royal Salute (21 years)	 3300

Johnnie Walker (18 Years) 	 1575

Chivas Regal (15 years) 	 1175

Whyte & Mackay (19 years) 	 1100

Johnnie Walker Gold label 	 975

Ballantine (17 Years) 	 975

Johnnie Walker Double Black 	 900

Jameson 	 650

Johnnie Walker Black Label 	 825

Chivas Regal (12 years) 	 825

Jack Daniel Gentleman Jack 	 725

Jameson Caskmates 	 675

Monkey Shoulder	  750

Teachers Golden Thistle (12 years) 	 650

DIGESTIFS

Jägermeister	  875

Jack Daniel’s Honey 	 675

Luxardo Maraschino	  675

Amarula 	 525

Drambuie	  525

Kahlúa 	 525

Bailey’s Irish Cream	  525

Cointreau 	 525

	 By Bottle/By Glass

BEVERAGE SELECTION



PLEASE CONTACT ROOM SERVICE FOR OUR EXTENSIVE SELECTION OF WINE AND BEVERAGE LIST.
OUR STANDARD MEASURE FOR SPIRITS IS 30ML.

ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE,

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Freixinet Cordon Negro Brut (Catalonia, Spain) 	 7000/1400

Zonin Prosecco Brut (Prosecco, Italy) Besserat De Bellefon 	 9000

Cinzano Prosecco 	 46500

	 7000/1550

WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY

Grove Ridge (Calofornia, USA)	  8500

M.A.N (Western Cape, South Africa) 	 7850

Two Oceans (Western Cape, South Africa)	  5500

Jacob’s Creek (South Eastern Australia)	  5500

AG forty Seven (Argentina)	  5500

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Henri Bourgeois, Pouilly - Fumé (Loire Valley, France) 	 11000

Saint Clair (Marlborough, New Zealand) 	 11500

Nederburg,The Winemasters (Coastal Region, South Africa) 	 7250

Robertson Winery (Western Cape, South Africa) 	 7250/1450

Krsma Estate (Hampi Hills, India) 	 5500/1150

VIOGNIER & BLENDS

St. Cosme Little James Basket Press (Rhone, France) 	 7500

Boekenhoutskloof  The Wolftrap (Franschhoek Valley, South Africa)	  6950

CORTESE

Michele Chiarlo, Rovereto Gavi di Gavi (Piedmont, Italy) 	 15500

VERMENTINO

Bibi Graetz, Casamatta Bianco (Tuscany, Italy) 	 7500

REISLING & BLENDS

BEVERAGE SELECTION



PLEASE CONTACT ROOM SERVICE FOR OUR EXTENSIVE SELECTION OF WINE AND BEVERAGE LIST.
OUR STANDARD MEASURE FOR SPIRITS IS 30ML.

ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE,

RK Riesling (Mosel, Germany) 	 15500

Hardys Stamp (South Eastern Australia) 	 5500/1150

RED WINE

	 By Bottle/By Glass

ROSE

Le Grand Noir (France) 	 7150

Le Grand Noir (France, By glass) 	 1450

SANGIOVESE & BLENDS

Brancaia, Chianti (Tuscany, Italy) 	 19999

Carpineto, Dogajolo (Tuscany, Italy) 	 9500

Fratelli Sette (Akluj, India)	  9500

Zonin Chianti (Tuscany, Italy) 	 7850/1550

Folonari Chianti (Tuscany, Italy) 	 9250

NEBBIOLO

Michele Chiarlo,Tortoniano Barolo (Piedmont, Italy) 	 38500

MONTEPULCIANO

Folonari, Montepulciano D’Abruzzo (Abruzzo Italy) 	 7850

SYRAH & BLENDS

Rolf  Binder, HALLIWELL, Shiraz-Grenache (Barossa Valley, Australia)	  12500

Nederburg,The Winemasters (Coastal Region, South Africa) 	 7250

Boekenhoutskloof, The Wolftrap (Western Cape, South Africa) 	 6950

Jacob’s Creek (South Eastern Australia) 	 5500

MERLOT & BLENDS

Ets Thenuvin, Bad Boy (Bordeaux, France) 	 17500

M.A.N (Western Cape, South Africa) 	 9250

BEVERAGE SELECTION



PLEASE CONTACT ROOM SERVICE FOR OUR EXTENSIVE SELECTION OF WINE AND BEVERAGE LIST.
OUR STANDARD MEASURE FOR SPIRITS IS 30ML.

ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE,

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Krsma Estate (Hampi Hills, India)	  7000

MALBEC & BLENDS

AG forty Seven (Argentina) 	 5500/1150

PINOT NOIR

Durvillea (Marlborough, New Zealand) 	 13500

Saint Clair (Marlborough, New Zealand) 	 13500

PINOTAGE

Robertson Winery (Western Cape, South Africa)	  8000/1595

BEVERAGE SELECTION



PLEASE ADVISE THE ORDER TAKER OF ANY ALLERGIES. THE CHEF WILL BE PLEASED TO ASSIST YOU WITH ANY SPECIAL REQUESTS
ALL PRICES ARE IN INDIAN RUPEES. GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE, WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE


